Event Ticket Name

Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men

Division
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

First Name
Kaleb
Daniel
Douglas
Peyton
Angus
Joshua
Kaleb
Angus
Sebastian
Jay
Will
Luke
Thomas
Lachlan
ben
Brayden
Lachlan
Joe
Max
Lochlan
Jordan
Sam
Lachlan
Ryan
James
Benjamin
Rhys
Lachlan
Cody
Tom
Isaiah
Lachlan
kurtis
Max
Oliver
Blake
Leo
Jack
Lachie
Elliott
Dominic
Ronan
Sam
Adam
Mitch

Last Name
Boddie
Bray
Chapman
Craig
Haggerty
Milmoe
Robards
Smyth
Wingad
Adams
Brown
Burgess
Harvey
Hull
hyson
Macey
Marle
Begbie
Fedrick
Hill

Lane
McAuliffe
Sheffield
Berlin
Clarke
Courage
Fischer
Fog
Gager
Hansen
Koopmans
Madge
moran
Osborn
Snow
Thompson
Thompson
Tobiano
Vine
Williams
Bullock
Cowie
Duncan
Griffard
Harley



Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Men
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

Sam
Jack
Jack
Sam
Daniel
Keaton
Kenneth
Tom
Nathaniel
Cam
Joshua
Jamie
Harley
Thomas
Timothy
Taylor
Tim
Fraser
robert
Hayden
Kirsten
Claudia
Chloe
Stella
Stella
Lydia
Amara
Gemma
Ella
Zoe
Gabriella
Naomi
Harriett
Baylee
Sophia
Sophia
Hana
Rachel
Lily
Alexa
Alexa
Matilda
Sidney
Nina
Kayley
Georgia

Harris
Hawke
Heaney
Heard
Higgins
Ingram
Knight
Lane
Lindsay
Lloyd
Maude
McCrea
Peachey
Philpot
Reeder
Ryan
Scott
Thompson
Van der westhui
Watson
Berry
Carter
Denning
Kay

Kay
Kuschmirz
Peate
Sipple
Steffens
Waldron
Hill
Hooper
Irving
Kovarik
Lines
Lines
McManus
Campling
Chapman
Leary
Leary
Mclntyre
Abbott
Coates
Coles

Cox



Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

Meg
georgia
Alexandra
Tori
Emily
Alana
Miranda
Maddyson
Olivia
Lauren
Emily
Saskia
Maddy
Georgia
Stephanie
Kate
Cate
Sarah
Riarne
Sally
Amy
Ella
Lisa-jaye
Tash
Ellie
Brooke
Cathie
Katherine
Greta
Michelle
Bianca
Lauren
Sarah
Jane
Jane
Jessica
Paige
Stacey
Emily
Nelly
Hollie
Hannah
Joanna
Giulia
Tierny
Brittany

Doohan
ensbey
Finlay
James
Jayasinghe
Leabeater
Mahoney
Mallet
Scott
Sprague
Steck
Vlamis Hale
Williams
Wilson
Alberts
Boladian
Brun
Buchanan
Bullock
Byrne
Cahill
Coates
Cockman
Collins
Dewan
Edwards
Freeman
Frew
Gercovich
Gill
Hubbard
Hume

Ives
kenney
Kirkpatrick
MacLennan
Milne
Percival
Petty
Raymond
Robards
Robb
Scott
Scurria
Silver
Singleton



Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women
Sprint Individuals Women

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

Sprint Paratriathlon - Women 20-24
Sprint Paratriathlon - Women 20-24

Sheridan
Madeleine
Blaize
Amy
Maddie
Phoebe
Sara

Sara

Tolman
Van Hunnik
van Niekerk
Waddell
Walker
Webb

Tait

Tait



