

Event Ticket Name	Division	First Name	Last Name
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Kaleb	Boddie
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Daniel	Bray
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Douglas	Chapman
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Peyton	Craig
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Angus	Haggerty
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Joshua	Milmoe
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Kaleb	Robards
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Angus	Smyth
Sprint Individuals Men	14-15	Sebastian	Wingad
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Jay	Adams
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Will	Brown
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Luke	Burgess
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Thomas	Harvey
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Lachlan	Hull
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	ben	hyson
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Brayden	Macey
Sprint Individuals Men	16-17	Lachlan	Marle
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Joe	Begbie
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Max	Fedrick
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Lochlan	Hill
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Jordan	Lane
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Sam	McAuliffe
Sprint Individuals Men	18-19	Lachlan	Sheffield
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Ryan	Berlin
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	James	Clarke
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Benjamin	Courage
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Rhys	Fischer
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Lachlan	Fog
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Cody	Gager
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Tom	Hansen
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Isaiah	Koopmans
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Lachlan	Madge
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	kurtis	moran
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Max	Osborn
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Oliver	Snow
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Blake	Thompson
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Leo	Thompson
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Jack	Tobiano
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Lachie	Vine
Sprint Individuals Men	20-24	Elliott	Williams
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Dominic	Bullock
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Ronan	Cowie
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Sam	Duncan
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Adam	Griffard
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Mitch	Harley

Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Sam	Harris
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Jack	Hawke
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Jack	Heaney
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Sam	Heard
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Daniel	Higgins
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Keaton	Ingram
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Kenneth	Knight
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Tom	Lane
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Nathaniel	Lindsay
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Cam	Lloyd
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Joshua	Maude
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Jamie	McCrea
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Harley	Peachey
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Thomas	Philpot
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Timothy	Reeder
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Taylor	Ryan
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Tim	Scott
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Fraser	Thompson
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	robert	Van der westhui:
Sprint Individuals Men	25-29	Hayden	Watson
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Kirsten	Berry
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Claudia	Carter
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Chloe	Denning
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Stella	Kay
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Stella	Kay
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Lydia	Kuschmirz
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Amara	Peate
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Gemma	Sipple
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Ella	Steffens
Sprint Individuals Women	14-15	Zoe	Waldron
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Gabriella	Hill
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Naomi	Hooper
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Harriett	Irving
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Baylee	Kovarik
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Sophia	Lines
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Sophia	Lines
Sprint Individuals Women	16-17	Hana	McManus
Sprint Individuals Women	18-19	Rachel	Campling
Sprint Individuals Women	18-19	Lily	Chapman
Sprint Individuals Women	18-19	Alexa	Leary
Sprint Individuals Women	18-19	Alexa	Leary
Sprint Individuals Women	18-19	Matilda	McIntyre
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Sidney	Abbott
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Nina	Coates
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Kayley	Coles
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Georgia	Cox

Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Meg	Doohan
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	georgia	ensbey
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Alexandra	Finlay
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Tori	James
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Emily	Jayasinghe
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Alana	Leabeater
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Miranda	Mahoney
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Maddyson	Mallet
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Olivia	Scott
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Lauren	Sprague
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Emily	Steck
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Saskia	Vlamis Hale
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Maddy	Williams
Sprint Individuals Women	20-24	Georgia	Wilson
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Stephanie	Alberts
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Kate	Boladian
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Cate	Brun
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Sarah	Buchanan
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Riarne	Bullock
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Sally	Byrne
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Amy	Cahill
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Ella	Coates
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Lisa-jaye	Cockman
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Tash	Collins
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Ellie	Dewan
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Brooke	Edwards
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Cathie	Freeman
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Katherine	Frew
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Greta	Gercovich
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Michelle	Gill
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Bianca	Hubbard
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Lauren	Hume
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Sarah	Ives
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Jane	kenney
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Jane	Kirkpatrick
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Jessica	MacLennan
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Paige	Milne
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Stacey	Percival
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Emily	Petty
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Nelly	Raymond
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Hollie	Robards
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Hannah	Robb
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Joanna	Scott
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Giulia	Scurria
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Tierny	Silver
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Brittany	Singleton

Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Sheridan	Tolman
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Madeleine	Van Hunnik
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Blaize	van Niekerk
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Amy	Waddell
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Maddie	Walker
Sprint Individuals Women	25-29	Phoebe	Webb
Sprint Paratriathlon - Women	20-24	Sara	Tait
Sprint Paratriathlon - Women	20-24	Sara	Tait